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HYPER WELLNESS

Monthly Memberships

Level Up Elevate
$249 $390

A $504 Value! A $882 Value!

Includes Includes
8 Core Services 14 Core Services

4 credits can be exchanged for 1 Base IV

CREDITS EXPIRE 100 DAYS FROM ISSUANCE CREDITS EXPIRE 100 DAYS FROM ISSUANCE

Ccore
$449

A $1,953 Value!

Includes
31 Core Services

Cryotherapy, Red Light Therapy,
Infrared Sauna, and Compression

CREDITS EXPIRE AT THE END OF EACH MONTH




Services & Packs restore

Core Services Specialty Services

= IV Drip Therapy Intramuscular (IM) Shots
l CrYOtherqpy MEMBER RETAIL MEMBER RETAIL

Whole Body and Local . .
Express IV Drip $172 Signature Shot $63
Includes 500 mL of saline and 2 Signat :
2 C . izgrued?esrnts orr'n1 Igresrfliltz]ri?:gredilennta o Premium Shot $75
hrfplisesiiein Base IV Drip $225

Includes 1 liter of saline and 2 Signature

ingredients or 1 Premium Biomquer Assessments
CREU
00 *

Red Light Therapy 30-Pack $1,008 MEMBER RETAIL
50-Pack $1,628 MethylDetox $190

100-Pack $3,150 Micronutrient & Antioxidant .. $350 $390
Infrared Sauna

SPEND MORE, SAVE MORE.
EMBER AL Every o!ddltlonal mgredlen.t gives NAD+ Therapy
$63 youd hlgher percentage discount IV Drips and IM Shots

i i MEMBER RETAIL
$183 on your overall Drip price.

4-Pack 125 mg Shots $966
$299 500 mg IV $966
$567 Mild Hyperbaric Oxygen Therapy 750 mg IV $1,176

MEMBER RETAIL 4-Pack 500 mg IV $2,760 $3,864

N3 5158 4-Pack 750 mg IV $3,360 $4,704

: $327 $458
Get 3% off of 3-Packs, $534  $748

5% off of 5-Packs ‘ $1013  $1418
and 10% off of 10-Packs

DO MORE, SPEND LESS




Services & Packs

Core Services

Cryotherapy Red Light Therapy

Whole Body and Local

Compression Infrared Sauna

MEMBER RETAIL
$63

$183

$299

$567

Specialty Services
IV Drip Therapy

MEMBER RETAIL
Express IV Drip

Includes 500 mL of saline and 2 Signature
ingredients or 1 Premium ingredient

Base IV Drip

Includes 1 liter of saline and 2 Signature
ingredients or 1 Premium
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H Y PO\ E | [EENEESSES

Intramuscular (IM) Shots

MEMBER RETAIL
Signature Single Shot $63
Signature 3-pack $183
Signature 5-pack $299
Signature 10-pack $567
Premium Single Shot $75
Premium 3-pack $218
Premium 5-pack $356
Premium 10-pack $675

Biomarker Assessments
MethylDetox $190
Micronutrient & Antioxidant .. $350 $390

Mild Hyperbaric Oxygen Therapy
Single session $113 $158
$327  $458
$534 $748
$1,013 $1,418

High Dose & NAD+ Therapy

High Dose Vitamin C + Hydration MEMBER

10g 3-Pack
10g 5-pack
10g 10-pack

20g 3-pack
20g 5-pack
20g 10-pack

30g 3-pack
30g 5-pack
30g 10-pack

50g 3-pack

50g 5-pack

50g 10-pack

High Dose Glutathione + Hydration

1200mg 3-pack
1200mg 5-pack
1200mg 10-pack

NAD+ Therapy

IV Drips and IM Shots
4-Pack 125 mg Shots
500 mg IV

750 mg IV

4-Pack 500 mg IV
4-Pack 750 mg IV

RETAIL
$252
$733
$1,197
$2,268
$315
$917
$1,496
$2,835
$420
$1,222
$1,995
$3,780
$735
$2,139
$3,491
$6,615

$284
$825
$1,347
$2,552




Skin Health

Cryoskin® Services

Cryoskin Facial

MEMBER RETAIL

$245
$713
$1,164
$2,205

Facial Add on

Circadia® Oxygen Facial
Treatment $65

Cryoskin Slimming/Toning

CryoSlimming®
Smooths the skin and appearance of cellulite

CryoToning®
Targets sagging skin to firm, tighten and
reduce the appearance of cellulite

MEMBER RETAIL

$385
$1,120
$1,829
$3,465

Hydrafacial® Services

Facials

Platinum HydraFacial

Includes lymphatic therapy, 1 booster, a facial Red Light
Therapy session followed by a Local Cryo Facial

MEMBER RETAIL

$385
$1,120
$1,829
$3,465

Premium HydraFacial
Includes 1 booster and a facial Red Light Therapy session

$280
$815
$1,330
$2,520

Signature HydraFacial
Single session $210

$611
$998
$1,890
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HYPER WELLNESS

Body Treatments

MEMBER RETAIL
Hands ¢ Single session $49

Neck & Décolleté
- Single session $98

Back ¢ Single session $280
Add ons

Facial Red Light Therapy $21
Lip or Eye Perk $56
Lip & Eye Combo $91
Booster $77

Circadia® Oxygen
Facial Treatment $65

Circadia® Oxygen Facial

Facial

$175
$509
$831
$1,575
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